
Dummy Comp for Testing
5 Mar - 30 Sep 2025

Calgary, Alberta

Match Report
Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch

3 13 Mar 2024 17:00 Pitch 1

Scotland Germany

GK Subs GK Subs

Full Time 1 - 2
Third Period 1 - 2

Half-time 1 - 2
First Period 1 - 2

Minute Shirt # Name Green Yellow Red
1 BAIRD Jonny 
2 WRIGHT Rich 
9 HILTON Iain 

10 SCOTT Cameron 
11 RALPH Bobby 
15 HILTON Andrew 
24 CARNEGIE Jamie 
28 FORBES Mike 
32 McARTHUR Andrew 
33 McKELLAR Gordon 
34 DOYLE Andrew 
35 COULTAS Daniel 

19
19
19
19
19
19

Coach
Team Manager

RALPH Bobby
Umpire

DUBBIN Philip (AUS)
Scoring Judge

Technical Officer

Minute Shirt # Name Green Yellow Red
2 SCHMIDT Felix 
4 PINGEL Malte 
8 KOSCHYK-von HORLACHER Daniel 

10 WEBER Philip 
11 STRUBE Florian 
14 HADICKE André 
17 JOSEK Michael 
29 WOLTER Niklas 
30 MARQUARDT Martin 
32 KEULERS Frederik 
34 MUND-AJORN Fabian 
36 ROTHER Holger 

19
19
19
19
19
19

Coach
Team Manager

von WOLFF Henning
Umpire

WATERMAN Alan (CAN)
Timing Judge

Reserve Umpire

HENDERSON Helen (SCO)

Team Minute Number Action Score Team Minute Number Action Score Team Minute Number Action Score
GER 1 11 FG 0 - 1
SCO 2 15 FG 1 - 1
GER 2 17 PC 1 - 2

FG - Field Goal, PC - Penalty Corner, PS - Penalty Stroke
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